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26200297 101944 MUHAMMAD ZULQARNAIN MUHAMMAD ANAR 34401-6000927-3 62 17 79 8 87

26200174 107455 MUHAMMAD AFZAAL MUHAMMAD IQBAL 34402-7166121-7 61 17 78 7 85

26200205 110753 UMEL BANEEN AQEEL ABBAS 34402-8838820-8 46 16 62 Women Women

26200409 102720 ARSLAN RUIF ABDUL RUIF 34402-1849300-3 61 14 75 Absent Absent

26200455 109236 SUFYYAN SAQIB MUHAMMAD AKRAM 34402-7747908-7 58 16 74 7 81

26200254 110835 AHTASHAM  NAWAZ MUHAMMAD NAWAZ 34401-4306239-1 58 15 73 7 80

26200675 105926 HASSAN MANZOOR MANZOOR AHMAD KHAN 34402-0568265-3 62 13 75 inelligible inelligible

26201278 113224 NAVEED HUSAIN MUHAMMAD HUSAIN 34402-4477842-7 61 12 73 Absent Absent

26201012 100556 MOHSIN YOUNAS MUHAMMAD YOUNAS IQBAL 34402-1787183-3 59 13 72 7 79

26201063 108089 WAQAS HAIDER GHULAM ABBAS 34401-6421534-3 60 12 72 7 79

26201086 110492 MUHAMMAD AUN ABBAS LIAQAT ALI 34401-2471583-9 55 16 71 7 78

26200072 109115 IKRAM ULLAH MANZOOR AHMAD 34403-3397891-9 63 10 73 Absent Absent

26200151 111175 HAROON SHEHZAD MUHAMMAD AHSAN 34403-3147985-5 55 15 70 Absent Absent

26200923 105909 TTAYYAB MEHMOOD TALAT MEHMOOD 34402-3249673-9 56 14 70 8 78
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26200311 106558 SHOAIB AHMED FAIZ AHMED 34403-7404589-5 58 12 70 Absent Absent

26201081 100557 ZEESHAN IQBAL MUHAMMAD IQBAL 34402-9110956-9 61 8 69 7 76

26201128 102965 ZAIN KHALID KHALID MAHMUD AKHTAR 61101-8839481-1 55 12 67 8 75

26200359 110038 AMIR SHAZAD GHULAM SHABBIR 34401-0544869-9 54 13 67 8 75

26200715 108806 MUHAMMAD IZHAR ZULFIQAR AHMAD 34401-9547399-5 52 15 67 6 73

26200526 110219 AFTAB WASEEM MUHAMMAD NAZIR 34402-1055267-7 56 10 66 7 73

26201274 113153 SHAHID IMRAN MUKHTAR AHMED 34401-2580138-7 51 15 66 7 73

26200926 110630 RIZWAN AHMAD GHULAM ALI 34402-3495997-3 56 9 65 8 73

26200919 101910 MUHAMMAD ZAHEER AURANGZEB 34401-3585961-7 58 8 66 6 72

26201008 104667 KHALID ABBAS MUHAMMAD ABBAS 34402-3542388-1 51 14 65 7 72

26200146 111338 MUHAMMAD NADEEM AKRAM MUHAMMAD AKRAM 34402-0232530-1 54 11 65 7 72

26200411 100748 MUHAMMAD TAUQEER ABDUL RASOOL 34401-0681970-1 53 12 65 7 72

26200882 103827 HASNAIN NAZAR NAZAR MUHAMMAD 34401-0762866-3 54 10 64 7 71

26200021 105077 NAEEM ASLAM MUHAMMAD ASLAM 34402-7183859-5 57 12 69 7 76

26200025 104457 IMTIAZ ELLAHI FAZAL ELLAHI 34402-9188160-9 53 11 64 6 70

26201082 111055 MUHAMMAD UZAIR LATIF MUHAMMAD LATIF 34403-8727458-5 54 10 64 6 70
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26200238 109432 UMAES ANNS MUHAMMAD ASGHAR 34401-6743951-1 64 0 64 Absent Absent

26200991 104679 NABEEL ABID ABID HUSSAIN 34402-2048506-3 50 14 64 inelligible inelligible

26201205 104760 KAMRAN ALI MUHAMAMD ANWAR 34403-6242642-9 53 10 63 Absent Absent

26200556 107458 UZAIR AHMED MAZHAR IQBAL 34402-6495276-5 53 9 62 8 70

26200073 109275 FASIEH UL HASSAN MUHAMMAD YAR 34401-6573843-1 52 11 63 7 70

26200205 110753 UMEL BANEEBN AQEEL ABBAS 34402-8838820-8 46 16 62 8 70

26200378 108178 MOHSIN SHAHZAD MUKHTAR AHMAD 34401-4565426-9 51 12 63 6 69

26201275 113162 MUHAMMAD NAZAM MUHAMMASD AZAM 34402-6068417-9 49 13 62 Absent Absent

26200194 104266 MUHAMMAD RIZWAN MUHAMMAD INAYAT 34402-8682361-9 49 13 62 6 68

26200604 101392 SYED ALI DANYAL ZAIDI SYED MUHAMMAD ABUZAR KHURRAM34402-8718610-9 51 10 61 7 68

26200761 101904 NAJAM UL ARFEEN GHULAM SHABBIR 34401-0791604-3 56 5 61 Absent Absent

26200762 110127 AHMAD KHAN MUHAMMAD ZAHEER KHAN 34402-1046405-5 52 8 60 inelligible inelligible

26200536 103174 AHTISHAM AKBAR AKBAR ALI 34403-8801569-1 48 12 60 inelligible inelligible

26200447 105197 TABASSAM ALI SHABBIR AHMED 34401-5851542-3 50 11 61 6 67

26201244 101724 MUSTANSAR MOAZZAM MOAZZAM LATIF 34402-0565599-5 50 10 60 6 66

26201106 107716 ZIA UR REHMAN ABDUR REHMAN 34403-3210133-5 47 13 60 6 66
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26200140 100447 MUHAMMAD ADNAN MUHAMMAD ASHRAF 34401-4707001-9 50 10 60 6 66

26200521 100601 SHAHZAIB MUHAMMAD ANSER 34401-9944895-7 47 12 59 7 66

26201201 111089 MUHAMMAD IMTIAZ MUHAMMAD NAWAZ 34403-6876762-7 49 10 59 inelligible inelligible

26201164 109827 KANWAL HABIB MUHAMMAD HABIB 34401-2926002-8 46 13 59 Absent Absent

26201272 113147 SAMINA KOUSAR MUHAMMAD IJAZ 34401-3147337-0 46 12 58 8 66

26201056 109974 MUHAMMAD TEHZEEB UL HASAN BASHIR AHMAD 34402-8276022-9 54 5 59 6 65

26200809 104147 AQIB UR REHMAN PERVAIZ AKHTAR 34403-7179476-9 51 8 59 inelligible inelligible

26201004 109533 RAZA ALI MUHAMMAD SHARIF 34403-7453531-1 46 13 59 6 65

26200773 110045 ZEESHAN HASSAN MEHDI HASSAN 34401-9938156-7 53 6 59 6 65

26200703 104148 MOHSIN RAZA MUHAMMAD RIAZ DANISH 34401-1557809-5 51 8 59 6 65

26201164 109827 KANWAL HABIB MUHAMMAD HABIB 34401-2926002-8 46 13 59 Absent Absent

26200938 108179 ALI HASNAIN NAUSHAHI IFTIKHAR SALEEM NAUSHAHI 34403-8574654-3 52 7 59 6 65

26201212 101434 ASMA BENISH AHSAN ALI DANISH 34402-9338362-0 46 8 54 Absent Absent

26201249 110168 IFFAT BATOOL MUHAMMAD ZEESHAN 34402-1983955-0 45 8 53 Absent Absent

26200840 104565 RAJA FURQAN KHALID RAJA KHALID MEHMOOD 34402-5933423-3 51 4 55 Absent Absent
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Sr# RollNo FormNo Name FatherName NIC

1 26200297 101944 MUHAMMAD ZULQARNAIN MUHAMMAD ANAR 34401-6000927-3

2 26200174 107455 MUHAMMAD AFZAAL MUHAMMAD IQBAL 34402-7166121-7

3 26200455 109236 SUFYYAN SAQIB MUHAMMAD AKRAM 34402-7747908-7

4 26200254 110835 AHTASHAM  NAWAZ MUHAMMAD NAWAZ 34401-4306239-1

5 26201012 100556 MOHSIN YOUNAS MUHAMMAD YOUNAS IQBAL 34402-1787183-3

6 26201063 108089 WAQAS HAIDER GHULAM ABBAS 34401-6421534-3

7 26201086 110492 MUHAMMAD AUN ABBAS LIAQAT ALI 34401-2471583-9

8 26200923 105909 TTAYYAB MEHMOOD TALAT MEHMOOD 34402-3249673-9

9 26200021 105077 NAEEM ASLAM MUHAMMAD ASLAM 34402-7183859-5

10 26201081 100557 ZEESHAN IQBAL MUHAMMAD IQBAL 34402-9110956-9

11 26201128 102965 ZAIN KHALID KHALID MAHMUD AKHTAR 61101-8839481-1

12 26200359 110038 AMIR SHAZAD GHULAM SHABBIR 34401-0544869-9

13 26200715 108806 MUHAMMAD IZHAR ZULFIQAR AHMAD 34401-9547399-5

14 26200526 110219 AFTAB WASEEM MUHAMMAD NAZIR 34402-1055267-7

15 26201274 113153 SHAHID IMRAN MUKHTAR AHMED 34401-2580138-7

16 26200926 110630 RIZWAN AHMAD GHULAM ALI 34402-3495997-3

17 26200919 101910 MUHAMMAD ZAHEER AURANGZEB 34401-3585961-7

18 26201008 104667 KHALID ABBAS MUHAMMAD ABBAS 34402-3542388-1

19 26200146 111338 MUHAMMAD NADEEM AKRAM MUHAMMAD AKRAM 34402-0232530-1

Sr# RollNo FormNo Name FatherName NIC

1 26200205 110753 UMEL BANEEBN AQEEL ABBAS 34402-8838820-8

2 26201164 109827 KANWAL HABIB MUHAMMAD HABIB 34401-2926002-8

2 26201272 113147 SAMINA KOUSAR MUHAMMAD IJAZ 34401-3147337-0

4 26201212 101434 ASMA BENISH AHSAN ALI DANISH 34402-9338362-0

5 26201249 110168 IFFAT BATOOL MUHAMMAD ZEESHAN 34402-1983955-0

Sr# RollNo FormNo Name FatherName NIC

1 26100017 104451 MUHAMMAD SALEEM SALEH MUHAMMAD 34401-4685051-3

2 26100133 103447 AWAIS MAHMOOD MAHMOOD HUSSAIN 34402-3608081-7
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